
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 196
Funding Year is or 2018

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Warren High
School Dist 121
(135251)

IL 1899005798 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$13,647.36 $13,647.36

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Warren High
School Dist 121
(135251)

IL 1899005800 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$38,284.03 $38,284.03

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

Islamic
Elementary
School C
(211655)

NY 1899071706 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,911.49 $1,911.49

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Alief Indep
School District
(141271)

TX 1899035696 IC Funded
MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$197,589.12 to $170,252.20
to re...

$144,714.34 $144,714.34

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899038834 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$30,833.44 $30,833.44

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899039903 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$34,774.36 $34,774.36



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044339 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$28,644.04 $28,644.04

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044358 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$32,147.08 $32,147.08

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044371 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$26,016.76 $26,016.76

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044451 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$24,906.88 $24,906.88

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044478 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$29,519.80 $29,519.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044491 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$42,656.20 $42,656.20

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044561 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$29,081.92 $29,081.92

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044585 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$22,513.72 $22,513.72



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044599 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$24,703.12 $24,703.12

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044613 IC Funded
MR1:The Recipients of
Service for all FRN Line
Items was modified from
91936 - B...

$22,675.12 $22,675.12

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044638 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$31,271.32 $31,271.32

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044662 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$30,833.44 $30,833.44

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044677 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$29,081.92 $29,081.92

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044693 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$27,330.40 $27,330.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044752 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$28,812.04 $28,812.04

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044836 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$29,957.68 $29,957.68



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044861 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$31,709.20 $31,709.20

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044873 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$32,147.08 $32,147.08

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045389 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$36,525.88 $36,525.88

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045285 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$30,395.56 $30,395.56

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045301 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$43,094.08 $43,094.08

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045314 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$26,892.52 $26,892.52

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045326 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$22,075.84 $22,075.84

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045341 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$19,010.68 $19,010.68



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045347 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$38,277.40 $38,277.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045357 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$27,768.28 $27,768.28

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045363 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$21,637.96 $21,637.96

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045370 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$21,200.08 $21,200.08

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045383 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$27,768.28 $27,768.28

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045271 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$30,833.44 $30,833.44

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045397 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$26,454.64 $26,454.64

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045404 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$26,454.64 $26,454.64



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045414 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$32,147.08 $32,147.08

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045422 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$33,022.84 $33,022.84

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045429 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$29,957.68 $29,957.68

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045440 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$26,892.52 $26,892.52

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045455 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$30,833.44 $30,833.44

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045461 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$32,147.08 $32,147.08

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045468 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$25,160.20 $25,160.20

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045100 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$25,578.88 $25,578.88



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044906 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$36,963.76 $36,963.76

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044927 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$31,709.20 $31,709.20

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044950 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$23,389.48 $23,389.48

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044974 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$32,584.96 $32,584.96

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044989 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$37,839.52 $37,839.52

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045002 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$25,578.88 $25,578.88

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045018 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$25,578.88 $25,578.88

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045038 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$21,637.96 $21,637.96



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045083 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$27,330.40 $27,330.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899044885 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$34,336.48 $34,336.48

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045111 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$22,951.60 $22,951.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045147 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$22,513.72 $22,513.72

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045164 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$31,271.32 $31,271.32

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045175 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$24,265.24 $24,265.24

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045197 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$33,898.60 $33,898.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045210 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$46,159.24 $46,159.24



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045225 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$29,519.80 $29,519.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045237 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$26,016.76 $26,016.76

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

TX 1899045258 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$37,401.64 $37,401.64

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Boling Indep
School District
(141278)

TX 1899072757 IC Funded
MR1:The Service/Product
Type for FRN Line Item
1899072757.003 was
modified from ...

$23,178.46 $23,178.46

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Boling Indep
School District
(141278)

TX 1899072826 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$56,714.24 $56,714.24

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Boling Indep
School District
(141278)

TX 1899072886 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$16,936.00 $16,936.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Caldwell Indep
School District
(141406)

TX 1899071637 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$7,641.60 $7,641.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Caldwell Indep
School District
(141406)

TX 1899071649 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$9,784.80 $9,784.80



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Caldwell Indep
School District
(141406)

TX 1899071654 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item .004 &amp;
.008 was modified from
Switch ...

$31,039.70 $31,039.70

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Clarksville
Montgomery
County School
System (128213)

TN 1899061410 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$11,515.96 $11,515.96

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Clarksville
Montgomery
County School
System (128213)

TN 1899061479 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$84,190.28 $84,190.28

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Clear Creek
Indep School
Dist (141348)

TX 1899055842 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 02, 03, 04,
05, 06 was modified from
Fire...

$96,375.00 $96,375.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Clear Creek
Indep School
Dist (141348)

TX 1899057385 BM Funded
MR1:The Recipients of
Service 17010511 East
Agriculture Barn, 17010512
West Agri...

$33,930.00 $33,930.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047429 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items
3,6,7,8,9 and 10 internal
connection types were
modified ...

$76,043.32 $76,043.32

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047443 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items
4,7,8 and 9 internal
connection types were
modified to ag...

$79,593.99 $79,593.99

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047450 IC Funded
MR1:Based on the
applicantâ€™s request, the
One-time Eligible Cost of the
FRNâ€™...

$75,987.10 $75,987.10



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047461 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items
4,7,8,9 and 10 internal
connections were modified
to agre...

$71,425.10 $71,425.10

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047592 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items 4,7
and 8 internal connections
were modified to agree wi...

$38,456.86 $38,456.86

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047606 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items
4,7,8 and 9 internal
connection types were
modified to a...

$77,492.54 $77,492.54

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047683 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items 4,
7, 8, 9 and 10 internal
connection types were
modified...

$65,319.28 $65,319.28

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047697 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items
4,7,8 and 9 internal
connection types were
modified to ag...

$63,787.30 $63,787.30

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047705 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items
4,7,8 and 9 internal
connection types were
modified to ag...

$59,955.34 $59,955.34

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047725 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items
4,7,8 and 9 internal
connection types were
modified to a...

$84,818.56 $84,818.56

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047731 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items
4,7,8,9 and 10 internal
connection types were
modified to...

$61,285.79 $61,285.79

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047752 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line items
4,7,8,9 and 10 internal
connection type were
modified to ...

$82,473.58 $82,473.58



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Deer Park Indep
School Dist
(141329)

TX 1899047765 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN
1899047765.012 was
modified from Wireless
Controller to Cabling to a...

$382,465.09 $382,465.09

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

GA 1899072114 IC Funded
MR1:The Service/Product
Type for FRN Line Item .007
was modified from Data
Distr...

$95,486.64 $95,486.64

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

GA 1899072732 IC Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, the service
provider has been changed
to...

$21,904.00 $21,904.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

GA 1899072793 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Items .008-.011
was modified from Router to
Sw...

$92,717.56 $92,717.56

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Dekalb County
School District
(127271)

GA 1899080859 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:Documentation
requested to support the
RAL cha...

$19,505.44 $19,505.44

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4
(127238)

SC 1899060103 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection and Product for
FRN Line Item 004 was
modifi...

$101,980.62 $101,980.62

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Friendswood
Indep Sch
District
(141336)

TX 1899016114 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $124,664.24
to $118,704.5...

$47,481.79 $47,481.79

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Huffman Indep
School District
(141246)

TX 1899066886 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$90,326.25 $90,326.25



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Klein Isd
(141269) TX 1899069491 IC Funded

MR1:Based on the
applicantâ€™s request,
226250 HARRIS CO J J A E P
has been remo...

$349,304.36 $349,304.36

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Klein Isd
(141269) TX 1899069928 IC Funded

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request. One-time unit and
eligible li...

$72,069.05 $72,069.05

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Klein Isd
(141269) TX 1899070402 IC Funded

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$348,442.00 to $311,740.03
to re...

$187,044.38 $187,044.38

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 1899031844 IC Funded

MR1:Based on the
applicantâ€™s request,
90862 HOLMGREEN
CENTER has been removed
...

$664,468.96 $664,468.96

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Richmond
County School
Dist (127418)

GA 1899060654 IC Funded
MR1:Based on the
applicantâ€™s request, the
One-time Eligible Cost of the
FRNâ€™...

$87,180.20 $87,180.20

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Richmond
County School
Dist (127418)

GA 1899064543 IC Funded
MR1:Based on the
applicantâ€™s request, the
One-time Eligible Cost of the
FRNâ€™...

$101,210.86 $101,210.86

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Richmond
County School
Dist (127418)

GA 1899066477 IC Funded
MR1:Based on the
applicantâ€™s request, the
One-time Eligible Cost of the
FRNâ€™...

$53,492.60 $53,492.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Richmond
County School
Dist (127418)

GA 1899067025 IC Funded
MR1:Based on the
applicantâ€™s request, the
One-time Eligible Cost of the
FRNâ€™...

$121,168.37 $121,168.37



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Santa Fe I.S.D.
(141314) TX 1899058126 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The total
enrollment and NSLP for
BEN Santa ...

$43,801.26 $43,801.26

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County School
District Two
(127155)

SC 1899078289 IC Funded
MR1:The amount for all FRN
Line Items was modified
from $106,897.25 to
$43,535.3...

$34,828.25 $34,828.25

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Walton County
School District
(127386)

GA 1899045998 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$8,625.54 $8,625.54

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Fairfax County
Public Schools
(126423)

VA 1899047075 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Model for
FRN Line Item .003 was
modified from FC-5001E to
FG-50...

$137,204.96 $137,204.96

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Fairfax County
Public Schools
(126423)

VA 1899047079 BM Funded
MR1:The FRN was modified
from $21,599.04 to
$21,163.32 to agree with the
applica...

$10,549.98 $10,549.98

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029505 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$81,903.72 $81,903.72

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029517 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$65,276.58 $65,276.58

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029524 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$43,158.38 $43,158.38



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029528 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$33,254.29 $33,254.29

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029532 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$55,372.48 $55,372.48

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029540 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$49,727.43 $49,727.43

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029544 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$32,946.29 $32,946.29

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029549 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$50,035.43 $50,035.43

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029552 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$43,774.38 $43,774.38

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Henry County
School District
(127311)

GA 1899029555 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$65,276.58 $65,276.58

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899016921 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $1,302.09 to
$1,008.08 t...

$504.04 $504.04



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899016925 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $3,255.21 to
$2,520.18 ...

$1,260.09 $1,260.09

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899016927 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $1,953.13 to
$1,512.11 t...

$756.06 $756.06

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899016928 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $1,953.13 to
$1,512.11 t...

$756.06 $756.06

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899016931 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $4,557.30 to
$3,528.25 to...

$1,764.13 $1,764.13

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899016932 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $1,302.09 to
$1,008.08 to...

$504.04 $504.04

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899016935 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $2,604.17 to
$2,016.14 t...

$1,008.07 $1,008.07

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899021225 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $3,255.21 to
$2,520.18 t...

$1,260.09 $1,260.09

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899021228 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $4,557.30 to
$3,528.25 to...

$1,764.13 $1,764.13



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899021230 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $4,557.30 to
$3,528.25 to...

$1,764.13 $1,764.13

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899021232 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $1,953.13 to
$1,512.11 to...

$756.06 $756.06

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899021234 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $1,953.13 to
$1,512.11 to...

$756.06 $756.06

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899021237 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $1,302.09 to
$1,008.08 to...

$504.04 $504.04

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Livermore Vly Jt
Unif Sch Dist
(144200)

CA 1899021238 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $1,953.13 to
$1,512.11 to...

$737.39 $737.39

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Manassas City
School District
(126345)

VA 1899032138 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Applicant
did not submit a
RAL||MR2:Baldwin In...

$23,781.50 $23,781.50

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

VA 1899081880 IC Funded
MR1:The Total Eligible One-
time Unit Cost for FRN Line
Item 1899081880.007 was
m...

$858,787.47 $858,787.47

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

VA 1899081890 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $588,755.84
to $553,689.1...

$348,522.95 $348,522.95



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019463 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$135,740.68 $135,740.68

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019464 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 19 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
...

$117,762.99 $117,762.99

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019467 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 19 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
...

$58,104.37 $58,104.37

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019469 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$86,581.29 $86,581.29

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019471 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$156,743.66 $156,743.66

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019478 IC Funded
MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2021 to
08/31/2021 to ag...

$6,796.86 $6,796.86

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019479 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$185,544.57 $185,544.57

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019480 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$106,851.28 $106,851.28



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019481 IC Funded
MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2021 to
08/31/2021 to ag...

$8,596.14 $8,596.14

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019482 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$39,609.70 $39,609.70

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019484 IC Funded
MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2021 to
08/31/2021 to ag...

$33,851.02 $33,851.02

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019486 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$166,685.42 $166,685.42

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019487 IC Funded
MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2021 to
08/31/2021 to ag...

$2,445.82 $2,445.82

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019488 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$142,442.18 $142,442.18

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019489 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$77,684.40 $77,684.40

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019491 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN line 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agree with the applicant
d...

$139,662.38 $139,662.38



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019493 IC Funded
MR1:The service type for
FRN Line Item 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agre...

$64,345.40 $64,345.40

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019494 IC Funded
MR1:The service provider
for line 4 was changed from
Switch to UPS, to agree
wit...

$35,482.95 $35,482.95

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019495 IC Funded
MR1:The Service Type for
line item 4 was changed
from Switch to UPS, to
agree wi...

$211,724.14 $211,724.14

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019498 IC Funded
MR1:The Service Type for
line item 4 was changed
from Switch to UPS, to
agree wi...

$174,736.30 $174,736.30

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019499 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $37,591.37 to
$28,713.46,...

$22,970.77 $22,970.77

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019501 IC Funded
MR1:The service type for
line item 4 was changed
from Switch to UPS to agree
wit...

$47,892.61 $47,892.61

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019503 IC Funded
MR1:The Service Type for
FRN Line Item 4 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agre...

$145,165.47 $145,165.47

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019505 IC Funded
MR1:The Service Type for
FRN Line Item 1 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agre...

$57,341.91 $57,341.91



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019506 IC Funded
MR1:The Service Type for
FRN Line Item 1 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agre...

$196,080.74 $196,080.74

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019508 IC Funded
MR1:The Service Type for
FRN Line Item 1 was
modified from Switch to UPS
to agre...

$44,167.37 $44,167.37

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899019510 IC Funded
MR1:The service type for
FRN Line Item 1,2,6 and 7
was modified from Switch to
O...

$186,631.44 $186,631.44

NTT America, Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA 1899029842 BM Funded
MR1:Based on the
applicantâ€™s request, East
Hills Academy Entity
16047336 has ...

$67,831.90 $67,831.90

Time Warner Cable
Business LLC
(143048275)

Yeshiva Rav
Isacsohn
Academy
(100724)

CA 1899028385 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,296.00 $0.00

Verizon Online LLC
(143026397)

Yeshiva Rav
Isacsohn
Academy
(100724)

CA 1899028386 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,507.01 $0.00

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Friday, March 14th, 2025 at 08:28 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

